
Last Name First Name Rank Department College Ext Email Term Charge Membership

Meyer-Adams Nancy Professor Social work CHHS 57774 nancy.meyer-adams@csulb.edu 2022
Executive Committee 

designee (one-year term)

Stankowich Theodore Associate Professor Biological Sciences CNSM 54826 theodore.stankowich@csulb.edu 2024

1/3 faculty members each 

from different college, incl. 

one dept chair

Perez Nick Assistant Professor Criminal Justice CHHS 54417 nicholas.perez@csulb.edu 2022

2/3 faculty members each 

from different college, incl. 

one dept chair

Chew Kathryn Professor Classics CLA 55810 kathryn.chew@csulb.edu 2023

3/3 faculty members each 

from different college, incl. 

one dept chair

Ryan Colleen Academic Faculty Specialist Academic Affairs AA 54911 colleen.ryan@csulb.edu Ex-Officio

Academic Affairs Senior 

Administrative 

representative designated 

by the Provost

Swanson Marita Director
Human Resources 

Management
HR 51741 marita.swanson@csulb.edu Ex-Officio

AVP, Human Resource 

Management (or designee)

Kelly Noah Project Specialist Academic Planning AA 52351 noah.kelly@csulb.edu Ex-Officio

Academic Affairs Support 

Staff desgnated by the 

Provost

Peregrina Salvador Student Associated Students ASI 55241 salvador.peregrina@csulb.edu Ex-Officio
President, Associated 

Students, Inc. (or designee)

Habura Mike
Assist Ath Director, 

Facilities/Oper/Event
Athletics Athl 55531 mike.habura@csulb.edu Ex-Officio

Director of Athletics (or 

designee) 

Saucedo Anthony Special Asst to the VP Student Affairs, Vice President SS 55158 anthony.saucedo@csulb.edu Ex-Officio
AVP, Student Services (or 

designee)

Hashitmoto-

McCreery
Jennifer Assistant Registrar Academic Scheduling ES 52241

jennifer.hasihoto-

mccreery@csulb.edu
Ex-Officio

AVP, Enrollment Services 

(or designee) (as needed)

Faculty members shall serve three 3 yr staggered terms, as per charge.

*All ex-officio members are voting members

edited 1-14-22

CAMPUS ACADEMIC CALENDAR COMMITTEE (CACC) ROSTER 2021-2022

Meets as needed

mailto:nancy.meyer-adams@csulb.edu
mailto:theodore.stankowich@csulb.edu
mailto:nicholas.perez@csulb.edu
mailto:kathryn.chew@csulb.edu
mailto:colleen.ryan@csulb.edu
mailto:noah.kelly@csulb.edu
mailto:salvador.peregrina@csulb.edu
mailto:mike.habura@csulb.edu
mailto:anthony.saucedo@csulb.edu
mailto:jennifer.hasihoto-mccreery@csulb.edu
mailto:jennifer.hasihoto-mccreery@csulb.edu

